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sHiFEBEYS RF Coaxial Cable

FEaitE

Product Specifications

B Cable Type : RG405-SF086 |
Semi-flexible coaxial cable, 500hm RG405 type —

Applied standard: MIL-C-17 | | |

1 2 3
££#3 Construction #%l Materials
1.RE4K Inner Conductor FEEREFEIEN SCCS
24822 Dielectric RUElM%E PTFE

3.9MS4A Outer Conductor 25 E4m4A Braided Tin Soaked Copper
HS4#8E Electrical Specifications

FE#L Cable Impedance

B Capacitance

B Velocity

MHER/E Voltage Withstanding

T{EEB/E Working Voltage

T{ESRER Operating Frequency

A IS 1EEE Mechanical & Environmental Specifications
B2 Weight

ERI¥4= Bend Radius

iBESEEl Temperature Range

=R BBE Attenuation (Typical Value @ 25°C & Sea Level)

$R Frequency (MHz) IR Power (W)

400 194
500 174
1000 122
3000 69
5000 52
6000 48
10000 36
20000 24

R~ 0.D (mm)
0.53
1.66
2.10

50 ohm

95 pF/m
70%

3000 Vrms
1500 Vrms
21 GHz Max.

15 g/m
6 mm
-55 ~ +125 °C

= Attenuation (dB/m)
0.45
0.50
0.70
1.27
1.72
1.89
249
3.55
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